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C-Klasse
Vorname

Freihand
Eva
Dominik
Rainer
Andreas
Katharina
Leonie
Patrick
Olaf
Sabrina
Michael
Christian
Matthias
Jens
Tanja
Peter
Harald
Dirk

auBer Wertung:

Stephanie
Katrin
Sebastian
Jasmin
Benjamin
Ulrich
Daniel
Achim
Christian
Thorsten
Stefanie

Schlinge
Brigitte
Stephan

Alfons
Kurt
Klaus
Andrea

aulRer Wertunag:

Doro
Renate
Udo

Name

Palz
Bruchler
Elbers
Wehling
Hiltenkamp
Schulze Propsting
Wolff
Thamm
Nowak
Pieper
Petersohn
Pieper
Ossenkemper
Bielefeld
Apholt
Nolken
Becker

ARholt
Ossenkemper
Korte
Ruby
Groger
Hornig
Debie
Grehl
Kleps
Wolff
Osthof

Inkmann
Wolff
Zech
Bielefeld
Best
Grehl

Westbrock
Ober
Hausdorf

Verein

Suddinker |
Burger Hovel |
Westtlinnen |
Burger Hovel |

Suddinker |
Burger Hovel |

Sandbochum IV
Suden 11
Suddinker |
Suddinker |
Suden 111

Suddinker |
Ostwennemar |
Ostwennemar |
Westtlinnen |

Sandbochum IV
Sandbochum IV

Westtinnen |
Ostwennemar |
Suden 111
Burger Hovel |
Sandbochum IV
Ostwennemar |
Westtlinnen |
Westtinnen |
Ostwennemar |
Suddinker
Westtlinnen |

Westtunnen |
Sandbochum IV
Suden 11
Ostwennemar |
Suden 11l
Westtlinnen |

Burger Hovel |
Ostwennemar |
Sandbochum IV

Hin- & Ruckrunde

gesamt Schnitt

1400 140,0
1397 139,7
1373 137,3
1349 134,9
1345 134,5
1343 134,3
1342 134,2
1341 134,1
1336 133,6
1336 133,6
1324 132,4
1321 132,1
1303 130,3
1303 130,3
1297 1297
1292 129,2
1285 128,5
1003 125,4
790 1129
725 120,8
704 117,3
652 130,4
628 125,6
627 1254
627 125,4
566 113,2
410 136,7
131 131,0
1375 137,5
1352 135,2
1346 134,6
1334 1334
1284 128,4
1277 1277
1109 138,6
680 136,0
506 126,5

Bemerkung



